
MAR 15

MAR 22

MAR 29

APR 5

APR 19

APR 27

MAY 3

MAY 10

MAY 14

MAY 17

MAY 24

MAY 31

JUN 7

JUN 11

JUN 14

JUN 21

JUN 27

JUL 5

JUL 12

JUL 19

JUL 26

AUG 2

AUG 6

AUG 9

AUG 23

AUG 30

SEP 6

SEP 13

SEP 17

SEP 26

OCT 5

OCT 11

OCT 18

OCT 24

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SUN

SAT

SAT

WED

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

WED

SAT

SAT

FRI

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

WED

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

WED

FRI

SUN

SAT

SAT

FRI

GAME 1

GAME 2

GAME 3

GAME 4

GAME 5

GAME 6*

GAME 7

GAME 8

GAME 9

GAME 10

GAME 11

GAME 12*

GAME 13

GAME 14

GAME 15

GAME 16

GAME 17*

GAME 18

GAME 19

GAME 20

GAME 21*

GAME 22

GAME 23

GAME 24

GAME 25

GAME 26

GAME 27

GAME 28

GAME 29

GAME 30

GAME 31

GAME 32

GAME 33

GAME 34

CHARLESTON BATTERY

PHOENIX RISING FC

LOUDOUN UNITED FC

OAKLAND ROOTS SC

DETROIT CITY FC

WESTCHESTER SC

SAN ANTONIO FC

MONTEREY BAY FC

BIRMINGHAM LEGION FC 

TAMPA BAY ROWDIES

PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS SC

PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS SC

MIAMI FC

LOUISVILLE CITY FC

NORTH CAROLINA FC

SACRAMENTO REPUBLIC FC

HEARTS OF PINE SC

BIRMINGHAM LEGION FC

INDY ELEVEN

HARTFORD ATHLETIC

HARTFORD ATHLETIC

PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS SC

DETROIT CITY FC

LOUDOUN UNITED FC

HARTFORD ATHLETIC

CHARLESTON BATTERY

LOUISVILLE CITY FC

INDY ELEVEN

MIAMI FC

EL PASO LOCOMOTIVE FC

LAS VEGAS LIGHTS FC

TAMPA BAY ROWDIES

NORTH CAROLINA FC

NEW MEXICO UNITED

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

20
25 SCHEDULE

R H O D E  I S L A N D  F C   R H O D E  I S L A N D  F C   R H O D E  I S L A N D  F C   R H O D E  I S L A N D  F C

7:30 PM

10:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:30 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

*USL Jägermeister Cup  |  Times and dates subject to change. All games listed in Eastern Standard Time.

Follow:  @RHODEISLANDFC

ESPN+ or Golazo available in addition to all myRITV, NESN and NESN+ broadcasts | All regional broadcasts pending network availability

For more information visit:  RHODEISLANDFC.COM


