## 20 RHODE ISLAND FC SCHEDULE





RHODEI	SLAND	FC RHOD	E ISLAND	FC RHODE ISLAND FC	R H O D E I S I	AND FC
GAME 1	SAT	MAR 15	AWAY	CHARLESTON BATTERY	7:30 PM	myR.
GAME 2	SAT	MAR 22	AWAY	PHOENIX RISING FC	10:00 PM	//V/ NESN+
GAME 3	SAT	MAR 29	AWAY	LOUDOUN UNITED FC	4:00 PM	ESPN+
GAME 4	SAT	APR 5	AWAY	OAKLAND ROOTS SC	4:00 PM	ESPN+
GAME 5	SAT	APR 19	AWAY	DETROIT CITY FC	4:00 PM	//V/NESN+
GAME 6*	SUN	APR 27	AWAY	WESTCHESTER SC	2:00 PM	ESPN+
GAME 7	SAT	МАҮ З	HOME	SAN ANTONIO FC	4:00 PM	my <sub>R</sub>
GAME 8	SAT	MAY 10	HOME	MONTEREY BAY FC	4:00 PM	//V/ NESN
GAME 9	WED	MAY 14	AWAY	BIRMINGHAM LEGION FC	8:00 PM	<b>//</b> √/NESN <sup>+</sup>
GAME 10	SAT	MAY 17	AWAY	TAMPA BAY ROWDIES	7:30 PM	//V/ NESN
GAME 11	SAT	MAY 24	HOME	PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS SC	4:00 PM	myri IV
GAME 12*	SAT	MAY 31	AWAY	PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS SC	7:00 PM	//V/ NESN+
GAME 13	SAT	JUN 7	HOME	MIAMI FC	7:00 PM	//V/ NESN
GAME 14	WED	JUN 11	AWAY	LOUISVILLE CITY FC	8:00 PM	25FN 2
GAME 15	SAT	JUN 14	HOME	NORTH CAROLINA FC	7:00 PM	//V/ NESN
GAME 16	SAT	JUN 21	HOME	SACRAMENTO REPUBLIC FC	7:00 PM	//V/ NESN+
<b>GAME 17*</b>	FRI	JUN 27	HOME	HEARTS OF PINE SC	7:00 PM	//V/ NESN <sup>+</sup>
GAME 18	SAT	JUL 5	HOME	BIRMINGHAM LEGION FC	7:00 PM	//V/ NESN+
GAME 19	SAT	JUL 12	AWAY	INDY ELEVEN	7:00 PM	//V/ NESN+
GAME 20	SAT	JUL 19	HOME	HARTFORD ATHLETIC	4:00 PM	©CBS
<b>GAME 21*</b>	SAT	JUL 26	HOME	HARTFORD ATHLETIC	7:00 PM	//V/ NESN
GAME 22	SAT	AUG 2	AWAY	PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS SC	7:00 PM	//V/NESN <sup>+</sup>
GAME 23	WED	AUG 6	HOME	DETROIT CITY FC	7:00 PM	
GAME 24	SAT	AUG 9	HOME	LOUDOUN UNITED FC	7:00 PM	//V/ NESN <sup>+</sup>
GAME 25	SAT	AUG 23	AWAY	HARTFORD ATHLETIC	7:00 PM	//V/ NESN
GAME 26	SAT	AUG 30	HOME	CHARLESTON BATTERY	7:00 PM	//V/ NESN+
GAME 27	SAT	SEP 6	HOME	LOUISVILLE CITY FC	7:00 PM	//V/ NESN+
GAME 28	SAT	SEP 13	HOME	INDY ELEVEN	7:00 PM	
GAME 29	WED	SEP 17	AWAY	MIAMI FC	7:00 PM	ESPN+
GAME 30	FRI	SEP 26	AWAY	EL PASO LOCOMOTIVE FC	9:00 PM	//V/ NESN
GAME 31	SUN	OCT 5	HOME	LAS VEGAS LIGHTS FC	5:00 PM	2 <b>57</b> 11 2
GAME 32	SAT	OCT 11	HOME	TAMPA BAY ROWDIES	7:00 PM	//V/ NESN
GAME 33	SAT	OCT 18	AWAY	NORTH CAROLINA FC	7:00 PM	//V/ NESN
GAME 34	FRI	OCT 24	AWAY	NEW MEXICO UNITED	9:00 PM	ESPN+

ESPN+ or Golazo available in addition to all myRITV, NESN and NESN+ broadcasts | All regional broadcasts pending network availability











For more information visit: RHODEISLANDFC.COM